naanssNalsene
unfagoniy Ine
UNAAIONIHIDING Y
1310y
A1TUIYATTN
ATUIYNIN
[ [l % o 4
onvIdaLazdyanyal
4 .
Unn 1 unun
=1 AaA o a Aav
UNN 2 ATAWUUNTIVY
= a o
UNN 3 WNANI5IVY
UNN 4 9n518Man13IVY
UNnN 5 a3iwanisig

PNAID1904

NANUIN

GRETAL

2

15

24

28

29

32



MARNUIN D

MARNUIN Y

MARUIN A

MANUIN 3

33

37

41

42

44



M3

1

aMIVIYMIN

k4
Waﬂﬁ@]i?%ﬁﬁﬁi&ﬁﬂiihﬂl@ﬂl%ﬂ Streptococcus salivarius
Tudeaninitalavazhudiathedulunasaan lunguussan
da oaa o
nagrInINMINi
2
Wami@liD%ﬁﬁﬁuﬁ.ﬂi‘iumml%ﬂ Streptococcus salivarius
Tuideaninilavagudiathedmlunasaan Tunquuosamn
d‘ a A d’
NFeFINNNA UMDY
v Y
s1waziBenvenIogeani lasumsitsneaenna gl
U 12 AN
= Y 1 d' Y aa o 1 d‘
T1082100AY0IAI08 AN IA5UMIITIRENANINA WA Y
U 24 AN

1 P 9 a
M laauarsnldlumsnagouanuagiu

16

17

37

38

41



)

MIVIYMN
MN
o ' a a3 & a2 . .
1 HAANAIBYNNITATIVADUBYDUFBUUANITY Streptococcus salivarius
Taonatia PCR uag polyacrylamide gel electrophoresis
a g dy A A . .
2 HAEAINANITATIVALD WD UDUBDLUUANLITY Streptococcus salivarius

Tasnntia PCR ua polyacrylamide gel electrophoresis

Y
3 naeanquuesy ure DU Ias Ty law 57.1veu¥o Streptococcus salivarius

13

18

43



°C

ul

%

ml

mg

mM

DNA

PCR

u

[ [ d
onystoNazdyan Yol

IR AT
N5y
TuTasans

¢S <2 4
1esisua

ua

e

Deoxyribonucleic acid
Polymerase chain reaction

base pair



